SAVAGE
AXIS I HB XP WHITETAIL - DISCONTINUED

Features:

Rugged synthetic stock with Veil Whitetail Camo
Improved ergonomics

Button-rifled barrel

Bushnell 4-12x40mm scope

Detachable box magazine

Thread-in barrel headspacing

Exclusively available at VANCE OUTDOORS.

The AXIS Il HB XP WHITETAIL offers hunters even better out-of-the-box
performance at the same affordable price. This package rifle is loaded with
features that deliver tack-driving accuracy on every shot, including the user-
adjustable AccuTrigger, thread-in headspacing, and a factory-mounted,
bore-sighted Bushnell 4-12x40mm scope. The button-rifled barrel is well-
balanced with the tough composite stock.



North American SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length MSRP

23239
23240
23241
23242
23243
23244
23245
23263

223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win
308 Win
6.5 Creedmoor

350 Legend

300 AAC Blackout

6mm ARC

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)
22" (55.9 cm)

8.86 Ibs (4 kg)
8.86 Ibs (4 kg)
8.86 Ibs (4 kg)
8.86 Ibs (4 kq)
8.86 Ibs (4 kg)
8.86 Ibs (4 kg)
8.86 Ibs (4 kg)
8.86 Ibs (4 kq)

$599
$599
$599
$599
$599
$599
$599
$599



