

AXIS II HB XP WHITETAIL - DISCONTINUED



Features:

- Rugged synthetic stock with Veil Whitetail Camo
- Improved ergonomics
- Button-rifled barrel
- Bushnell 4-12x40mm scope
- Detachable box magazine
- Thread-in barrel headspacing

Exclusively available at VANCE OUTDOORS.

The AXIS II HB XP WHITETAIL offers hunters even better out-of-the-box performance at the same affordable price. This package rifle is loaded with features that deliver tack-driving accuracy on every shot, including the user-adjustable AccuTrigger, thread-in headspacing, and a factory-mounted, bore-sighted Bushnell 4-12x40mm scope. The button-rifled barrel is well-balanced with the tough composite stock.

North American SKUs

SKU	CALIBER	HANDED	Barrel Length	Weight	MSRP
23239	223 Rem	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23240	22-250 Rem	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23241	243 Win	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23242	308 Win	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23243	6.5 Creedmoor	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23244	350 Legend	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23245	300 AAC Blackout	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599
23263	6mm ARC	Right	22" (55.9 cm)	8.86 lbs (4 kg)	\$599